

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 6039	API No. 15 - 101-22071-0000
Operator: License #	County: LANE
Address: 7 SW 26 AVE	NZ _ NV2 _ NW Sec. 24 Twp. 17 S. R. 29 East V West
City/State/Zip: GREAT BEND, KS 67530	505 feet from S / ((Circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: EAGLWING TRADING	1320 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: L. D. DAVIS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620)793-3051	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	Lease Name: REIFSCHNEIDER Well #: 1
License: 6039	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: KIM SHOEMAKER	Producing Formation: MISSISSIPPI
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2788' Kelly Bushing: 2793'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4650' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 290 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2200 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2200
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 150 sx cmt.
Well Name:	ALT- Da -6/20/08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr 2) Decket No	Operator Name:
* Market	Lease Name: License No.:
01/31/08 02/08/08 2/13/08 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket itu:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul. herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Sun Schri	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: CLERK Date:APRIL 24, 2008	Letter of Confidentiality Received
	\ If Denied, Yes \ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24 day of April	Wireline Log Received
20 08	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Publication (1997)	UIC Distribution
Rashell Patte	n APR 2 8 2008
Rashell Patten	KCC WICHITA

Side Two

Operator Name: L.	D. DRILLING, INC.		Leas	e Name:_F	REIFSCHNEIDE	ER 'R'	Well #: 1		
Sec24 Twp17				ty: LANE					
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.									
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes No			og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	San	ıple
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey		Nam	9		Тор	Dati	ım	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes ✓ No ✓ Yes ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:									
	GUARD LOG, ENT BOND LO		&	SEE	ATTACHED				
		CASI Report all strings s	NG RECORD	_	_	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	We	eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Additi	
SURFACE	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23		290'	Common	235	2%GEL, 3	
Production	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.	5#	4645'	60/40 POXMIX	175	18% SALT	
PORT COLLAR	२				2200'	A CON	250	3%CC.14#	CF
		ADDITION	NAL CEMENT	ING / SQU	EEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sack	ks Used		Type and Pe	rcent Additives		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION	ON RECORD - Bridge	Plugs Set/Typ	θ	Acid, Frac	cture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Reco	rd	
	Specify f	ootage of Each Interval			(Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				Depth
2	4546 - 4556'				1500 GAL 15	% NE/FE			
							······································		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4617'	Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No			
Date of First, Resumers FEBRUARY 20, 2	d Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing	Method	Flowing	y	ng Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 5	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate 5	r Bl	ols. Ge	s-Oil Ratio	G	iravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION			Production Interv	/al		RECEIV	ED
Vented Sold									

KCC WICHITA

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

OPERATOR:

L. D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: REIFSCHNEIDER 'R' #1

Started as Raymond Oil Co

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

Kim Shoemaker

Lane Co., KS

CONTRACTOR:

L. D. DRILLING, INC.

ELEVATION:

GR: 2788'

KB:

N/2 N/2 NW Sec 24-17-29

2793'

SPUD:

1/31/07 @ 9:00 A.M.

PTD:

4650'

SURFACE:

Ran 7 its New 8 5/8" Surface Casing, 23#, Tally 282.01', Set @ 290' w/ 235 sx

Common, 2% Gel, 3% CC, Did Circulate by Allied Cement, Plug Down @ 5:00 P.M.

on 1/31/08

1/30/08 Move in, Rig up & Spud

1/31/08 0' Thawing out Rig

Drilled Plug @ 1:45 A.M. - Survey @ 293' of 3/4 Deg

2/01/08 660' Drilling

2/02/08 2300' Drilling

2/03/08 3160' Drilling - Displaced @ 3597'

2/04/08 3775' Drilling - Geo on location

2/05/08 4230' CFS

2/06/08 4370' Drilling - straight hole 4335' - 3/4 deg

2/07/08 4558' Trip out of hole w/ tool after DST #2

2/08/08 4650' RTD - DST #4 ob

2/09/08 LDDP & DC

LTD @ 4652' Superior

Ran 111 its New 10.5# - 4 1/2" Production Casing

Set @ 4645' - 5' off Bottom, Shoe Jt 20.00

Port Collar Set @ 2200', Flush Hole w/ 500 gal

Mud Flush, Cement w/ 150 sx 60/40 Pozmix, 18% Salt

1/2% CFR & 5#Gilsonite per sx., 25 sx 60/40 Pozmix

in Rathole, by Basic Energy

Plug Down @ 2:00 P.M. 2/9/08

DST #1 4307 - 4335' Pleasanton

TIMES:

30-30-30-30

BLOW: 1st Open: weak surface blow

2nd Open: weak surface blow

5' Mud

RECOVERY: IFP: 8-12

ISIP: 820.71

FFP:

13-14

FSIP: 658.28

TEMP: 112 degrees

4498 - 4558' Johnson DST #2

TIMES:

30-60-45-75

BLOW: 1st Open: bob in 1 min

2nd Open: bob in 4 min

RECOVERY:

1140' gocm OIL had gts

IFP:

75-237

ISIP: 1069

FFP: 249-427 FSIP: 970

TEMP: 120 degrees

DST #3 4523 - 4580' Mis Run

RECOVERY: 120' Mud

118 degrees

RECEIVED APR 2 8 2008

KCC WICHITA

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

Page 2

OPERATOR:

L. D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: REIFSCHNEIDER 'R' #1

N/2 N/2 NW Sec 24-17-29

GR: KB:

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

Kim Shoemaker

Lane Co., KS

CONTRACTOR:

L. D. DRILLING, INC.

ELEVATION:

2788'

2793'

SPUD:

1/31/07 @ 9:00 A.M.

PTD:

4650'

DST # 4 4497 - 4578' Johnson

TIMES:

30-90-45-120

BLOW: 1st Open: bob in 1 min 3" return blow

2nd Open: bob in 6 min 1" return blow

RECOVERY: 1020'gmco(35%g,15%m,50%o)

120'gswocm (20%g,10%w,10%o,60%m)

IFP:

53-271

ISIP: 1114

FFP:

289-498

FSIP: 1082

TEMP: 126 degrees

DST #5 4500 - 4590' Johnson

Packer Failed

RECOVERY:

180' - 100% mud

<u>SAMP</u>	LE	<u>TOP</u>	<u>'S:</u>

LOG TOPS:

Anhy	Тор	2177	+616	2175	+618
Anhy	Base	2205	+688	2205	+588
Wab Stotler		3548	(-755)	3550	(-757)
Heebner		3941	(-1148)	3939	(-1146)
Lansing		3976	(-1183)	3977	(-1184)
Stark		4234	(-1441)	4235	(-1442)
Marmaton		4331	(-1538)	4335	(-1542)
Fort Scott		4478	(-1685)	4482	(-1689)
Cherokee		4502	(-1709)	4504	(-1711)
Mississippi		4574	(-1781)	4574	(-1781)
RTD		4650	(-1857) LTD	4652	(-1859)

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

30827

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31		SER	VICE POINT:	
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		20.06	N. 55	
	1-30-08	1-30-08		91-68
DATE / - 31 -08. SEC. TWP. RANGE 29	CALLEGOUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DAIL	-1 -pm		COUNTY	1 771
Rease & schre, der 1 LOCATION Dishi	ton GN	21W 5/5	hans	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
CONTRACTOR L. D Drilling Rug	OWNER		<u> </u>	
TYPE OF JOB Surface				
HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 293	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE & DEPTH 290 #	AMOUNT	ordered <i>23</i>	5 A Co	MMOA
TUBING SIZE DEPTH		3200	23,00	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	,			
TOOL DEPTH	,			
PRES. MAX 150 H MINIMUM	COMMON			
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	-	@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 DA	GEL		@	
PERFS.	CHLORIDI	3	RECEIVE	D
DISPLACEMENT 17. 5661	ASC		@ pp_ o	. 0
EQUIPMENT			- APR 2	3
		Section State Control	140	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER MILES		in none deli	MAC WICE	1118
3 October 13 (1)		The gard Miles	@	
# /9 HELFER	* 1 4.4	NA STATE OF THE ST	@	
BULK TRUCK			@	
# 3H2 DRIVER KUVIN W.		* ** **	<u> </u>	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER	·	198	@	
# DKIVER I	HANDLIN	G'	@	<u> </u>
	MILEAGE	Mary Walter		<u> </u>
REMARKS:		a ³	TOTAI	*
Ang NOS Broken Down				
Start of Duller	•	SERV	ICE	And the
Pull Collar out of The Hole	19 41	market more of	,t	
Run Surface Pipe 8 5	DEPTH OF	IOB 290	p. g.	,
Exculate the Hole with Rus	469 1000	JCK CHARGÉ	Mary Carry Call Call	
mud Rumo	EXTRA FO	ASSET 12 - 125	@	
mix from of + Pulsage The Dhang	MILEAGE			
Desplace Phus Down with wot.	MANIFOL	- g- p-	_	
Comentalid circulato to suffer	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	Sale in Action of the Sale in Sale		
	The State of the same	The state of the s	@	
CHARGE TO: Kaymond and		The state of the s		
CHAROL 10.	The second second		19)	
STREET	NAME OF THE PARTY	All Law	TOTAL	·
CITYSTATE ZIP	•			
CITYSTATEZIP		PLUG & FLOA	TEOUIPME	NT
	The Man			
$\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}$	1-00	war a same	7/6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Thorn the second	1-8-8	wooden P	1.00g	<u> </u>
Y Ou	<u> </u>	*		<u></u>
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.		***	@	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	100 24	A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRES	<u> </u>	- constant
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	25	•	@	+
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	wit.	*	.	3 .
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND		•	***	's book as
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX	<u>.</u>	- for	***
	TOTAL CH	IARGE	16 de 150	And the second
	Marine Company	5%) T	A. Marian	100
	DISCOUN	r —	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
	£.		*	A. N
SIGNATURE Of A Swen		SILK ()	د» پر سیم <i>ا</i>	
		DDINIT	TED NAME	
	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	FIXIN	TIN INVIVIE	

DIGHTON - 6N TO ZIORD- 1/2W-5 INTO FIELD ORDER 18061 **Subject to Correction** energy services, L.P. Lease 74-17-29 Date 7-9-08 Customer ID County Shoe Joint DRILLING WW-6.5. **Customer Representative** Received by X **AFE Number PO Number** Station Product MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES USED QUANTITY UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT** 1650.00 150 SK 25 SK 275.00 (dof.50 1329/1 790,00 65 B 502.50 PCZ01 750 K ILSONITE 2706 Z 981. 88,00 500991 430.00 OC 15% 80.00 225,00 3886,00 COLLAR 200.00 TURBOLTZER GEA. 510,00 PF 1900 270.00 820.00 DNC SPRITEF CHORGE 245,00 9827m 571.20 E100 175,00 50003 SUPERUESOR 4=705 CHARCE 2520.W 250.00 RECEIVED RECEIVED KCC MICHITA APR 28 2008 KCC WICHITA 10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., Dept.
 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part

hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. The term "BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or, at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer 1	Δ Δ	RIUI	Zu / Lea	se No.				Date			
LeaseRE		HNEI	- 10/01	# /					2-9.	08	
Field Order #	Station		1 1/5		Casing	Depth	/45	County	ANE		State
Type Job	nu	- L.	5.			Formation	71) - 4	650	Legal Des	scription 24	1-17-29
PIPE	E DATA	PERF	FORATING D	ATA	FLUID U	SED			TMENT R	•	<u>-</u>
Casing Size,	Tubing Size	e Shots/F	t		Acid			RATE PRE	SS	ISIP	
Dept 65	Depth	From	То		Pre Pad		Мах			5 Min.	
Volume	Volume	From	То		Pad		Min			10RECE	
Max Press	Max Press	From	То		Frac		Avg			15 ARR 2	8 2008
Well Connection	on Annulus Vo	ol. From	То				HHP Used			Angulus Pro	ichita
Plug De 1975	Packer De	Prom From	То		Flush		Gas Volun			Total Load	
Customer Rep	resentative	LD		Station	Manager 50	0119	<u> </u>	Treater	201200	EY	
Service Units	1990)	/	9867		19800	>	1983	1-190	862		
Driver Names	Casing	Tubing	0804		MERSON	0	74785C	ROZSOV	<u> </u>		
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumpe	d	Rate			Serv	ice Log		
1000		-				ON O	DCA	1201	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
						17.	1.//4-	1 15			
1100				-		RUN	445	4/2	CSC.		<u>-J-5:</u>
						SUL DI	<u>) E 5/12</u>	ELL	SER	0-10	17 ·
						1-101	-/-3	5-5·/·	-9- <u>56</u>	SISLE	<u> </u>
1300		·····				<u> </u>	<u>XUAR</u>	- 105	51 A	1217	<u> </u>
<u>///</u>						12011	SMCC,	SKEV4	CIFE	1000	~ 150110W
				-							
1330	200		70	+	_			70//	1/2	0/ 1/0	Hre
,	250		12		5	<u> Hegg</u>	1)	<u> 20 60</u> 12 1		WFL	
	250		3		5	- Juga	2/1/	2 / L/	1. 1. 1.	es es	us H
	200		27		5	1111	TV 1	151,54	· 60/	to the	7
						189	1411	1/2.9/	7.E.12 5	1/4/	TO SANCTO
						573/	- 111	ASH 1	TWE	+6)20	RSONETE PRUG
	0		0		6/2	57	V425	- />=	-	- 12701	1009
	200		55		61/2		TI	Con	EWI	7	
	Cas		67		4	5	Low	12AS	2	<i>y</i> -	_
1400	1400		73/2	_	3		Also	¿ Do	WW-	Her	1
						0					
					7	2116	RAT	& HIOV	55 /h	15-7	5464/1.K
1430	3	•				TOB		NOTE	-T/h	mils-	KIND.
10244	INF Hiw	av 61 . E	O Boy 86	113.	Pratt. KS 67	7124-861	3 . (620	1672-120	11 . Fav	(620) 67	2 5202

	$Z\Delta$							
				Subject to C	Correction	FIELD OF	RDER 1	7624
	ergy.	servi	C e S, L.P.		hneider	Well # 1	Legal 24-	175-29
Date 2-1	2-08	Customer ID		County Lane		State 75		tt
£ L.D.[Orilling,	Incorpo	rated	Depth	Formation		Shoe Joint	
A		·		10 10 100 ng		D -	C. 11.W P.	ort collar
G E				Customer Representa	D. Davis	Cale	nce R.M.	essick
AFE Number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PO Number		Materials Received by	D Davi	a by Clarem	ce R. Mes	aid .
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIPME	,	7	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
P	CPIOI	250sk	A-Con				4	4.250.00
							Y	
P	CC102	63Lb.	Cello-f	late			\$	233.10
Ψ	CC 109	70516	Calcium	Chloride			\$7	740.25
							1	
<u> </u>	Elol	260 mi	Heavy E	quipment /	<u>Mileage</u>		\$	1,820.00
DY	CE240	250sk	Blending	and Mixing	Service C	harge	\$ '	350.00
Po-	E113	1 '	Bulk De				 `\$	2,444.80
1	E100	130mi	Pickup/	Mileage	·		 \$	552.50
<u> </u>	5003	lea	Service	e Supervi	sor		\$	175.00
	CE204	lea	DepthCr	rarge: 2,001	Feet 103,0	DOOFeet	\$	1,800.00
			:				ļ ·	7 4 4
· · ·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		,					<u> </u>	
								-
			Discour	nt al Dirica			4	9.768.86
<u> </u>			Plus	nted Price Taxes			P	7,700.00
•	- 100 - 100 - 100	·*.	1105	197628				
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*
•								
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·		
							RECEN	/ED
			,					
							APR 2	
							KCC WIC	CHITA

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

TOTAL



TREATMENT REPORT

07007	89 5		C 3, L.r.								
Customer	Drillin	ng, Inco	orporat	ease N	lo.	-		Date	_1/	7-/	79
	21+501	neide	<u>r </u>	/ell #	7	/ 1 Dane		α	4	/ /	
Field Order Type Job	4 31411	Frat	<u></u>		Sasing	8 UDING	"2,20d	Ff. Lo	ane ·		State KS
Type 300	./V.W.	Port (ollar			Formation	∩ 		Legative	scription 5 -	29W
	E DATA	- 1	open of the order debugger and a comment	CE	ement!	USED		e de		· ·	
Casing Size		اعراب الها	$\frac{Ft}{Q}$	50	sacts	A-Con	with	The second second second			-
Depth	a abo	Feetom	3	BC.	7.28C	1Set. 2	6Lb/	str.Cell	flake	14.7 - 74	
Volume	Vájung	Bb From	1	12	1 b. / Gal.	15.46G	data of the contract of the	2.56	CUF	I-Isk	
Max Press		PSFTom	د د	'I	Color & Colorado Servicio Color		Assessment AND	7	1		
Well Connecti		From	ļ				Tyrandarbust of 1995 tree description		,		The state of the s
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth From			Flush 9 , 5	Bbl. Fr	esh W	ater			
Customer Re	presentative	Davis		Statio	on Manager Da	vid Sco	#	Care	ince P.	Messic	H
Service Units	19,870	19,903	19,905	19,5	331 19,862	} -		<u> </u>	ļ		
Driver Names Me	ssich	Mat	tal		hi klds				<u> </u>		
Time(), ()	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pum	oed	Rate			Serv	ice Log		
8:30			Truck	50	locatio	nland he	oldsaf	etyme	etina		
9:30	1,200	1,200				Pressu	vie test				
2.5.						Itall	<u> 1eld.0</u>	pen Po	ort Co	llar	
9:35		1,000	177		5	Start	Mixin	, A.CO	NCEN	1ent	
0:18		1,000	114		5	Cemen	tcirc	ulated	to Sur	luce.	
0 8		1,000	114	.	5	Start	Fresh L	<i>Nater</i>	Displac	ement.	
10:30	: -		133			Stoppi	mping.	Close	DV To	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10:35		1,200				Pressul	eTest.	Iiallh			·
				_		Kun 5	oints o				
<i>0</i> :37		500								ut of tu	bing.
041					3			Start C	ver fl	vsh	
0:45			20			Stopp	umping.				<u> </u>
0:50		· .				Washi	p pump	truck.			
1:15						Job C	amplet	e		, 	
							r You				
•				1		Claren	ce, Mi	re, Bill	y	RECE	WED.
					·				`		8 2008
				.							
										- MUU VV	ICHITA
			·								
	å i e	<u></u>									
10244	NE Hiw	ay 61 • P.	O. Box 8	613	Pratt, KS 6	7124-861	3 • (620)	672-120	1 • Fax	(620) 672	-5383